Video | AUTODOME 7000 IP
AUTODOME 7000 IP
u Day/night IP camera with 28x or 36x optical zoom
(12x digital zoom), Wide Dynamic Range (WDR), and
Sodium Vapor White Balance mode that restores
objects to their original color
u New Intelligent Tracking and alarm rules engine with

3 Pipe Mount 6 Power Supply for Pipe and
Roof Mounts
Ordering information
VG5-7028-C1PC4 IP 28x In-ceiling PAL with Clear Bubble
Indoor IP PTZ camera with superb video quality and
enhanced features such as Intelligent Tracking, dual
recording options, and multiple pre-programmed user
modes for easy installation.
Order number VG5-7028-C1PC4@91
VG5-7028-C1PC4 IP 28x In-ceiling NTSC with Tinted
Bubble
Indoor IP PTZ camera with superb video quality and
enhanced features such as Intelligent Tracking, dual
recording options, and multiple pre-programmed user
modes for easy installation.
Order number VG5-7028-C2PT4@94
VG5-7028-E1PC4 IP 28x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant PAL
with Clear Bubble
Indoor/outdoor IP PTZ camera with superb video
quality and enhanced features such as Intelligent
Tracking, dual recording options, and multiple pre-
programmed user modes for easy installation.
Order number VG5-7028-E1PC4@91
VG5-7028-E2PC4 IP 28x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant NTSC
with Clear Bubble
Indoor/outdoor IP PTZ camera with superb video
quality and enhanced features such as Intelligent
Tracking, dual recording options, and multiple pre-
programmed user modes for easy installation.
Order number VG5-7028-E2PC4@94
VG5-7036-E1PC4 IP 36x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant PAL
with Clear Bubble
Indoor/outdoor IP PTZ camera with superb video
quality and enhanced features such as Intelligent
Tracking, dual recording options, and multiple pre-
programmed user modes for easy installation.
Order number VG5-7036-E1PC4@91
VG5-7036-E2PC4 IP 36x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant NTSC
with Clear Bubble
Indoor/outdoor IP PTZ camera with superb video
quality and enhanced features such as Intelligent
Tracking, dual recording options, and multiple pre-